3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

Bitcoin

# Date & time

1 2018-09-30
18:36:39

2 2018-09-30
17:33:25

3 2018-09-17
18:49:20

BITCOIN
33F7xCK8pRUCVPDAPHKLW3ftWueWJBZ5JB

0.46949763 BTC &
29,553.23 USD

0.46949763 BTC &
29,553.23 USD

Balance

0.00000000 BTC &
0.00 USD

Transaction Id Amount

2e9018a24c0151e58%93ee7 - 0.02639969 BTC

£8e827f02da519b5c381bd

20e7152c101324e5381b

al947b1d28ca%122878933 + 0.02639969 BTC

e7cc75eecc02cba7c252d9

f60be0dccBaB2f634386

be7038736881765¢c3514a0 - 0.01700000 BTC

888e07279c20af275b2eac

£29707dfdd8acl0flbbf
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https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/33F7xCK8pRUCvPDdPHKLw3ftWueWJBZ5JB
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2e9018a24c0151e5893ee7f8e827f02da519b5c381bd20e7152c101324e5381b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2e9018a24c0151e5893ee7f8e827f02da519b5c381bd20e7152c101324e5381b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2e9018a24c0151e5893ee7f8e827f02da519b5c381bd20e7152c101324e5381b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a1947b1d28ca9122878933e7cc75eecc02c6a7c252d9f60be0dcc0a02f634386
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a1947b1d28ca9122878933e7cc75eecc02c6a7c252d9f60be0dcc0a02f634386
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a1947b1d28ca9122878933e7cc75eecc02c6a7c252d9f60be0dcc0a02f634386
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/be7038736881765c3514a0888e07279c20af275b2eacf29707dfdd8ac10f1bbf
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/be7038736881765c3514a0888e07279c20af275b2eacf29707dfdd8ac10f1bbf
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/be7038736881765c3514a0888e07279c20af275b2eacf29707dfdd8ac10f1bbf

10

11

12

Date & time

2018-09-17
09:01:57

2018-09-15
18:04:38

2018-09-15
16:45:03

2018-09-01
15:32:11

2018-08-30
17:27:15

2018-08-27
01:07:31

2018-08-27
00:47:56

2018-08-16
21:50:51

2018-08-15
16:37:54

Transaction Id

17d262437126726459b506

6cc7t30cc979d974452e10

b7806af75ch9cd04178f

952e91242779425d99dabc

ab5acS5af2d471bae83ef20

beb802523f4d0f405f7e

déb43dabd753bde8487a9b

e17813d4974d6c900492ec

037fac2d5a3b536d8%el

oc5af20a81a2833405fa25

71fd2c680b92690c9235fc87

9f2ffec016h62900e87a

5e5d4167359713e03074d9

80c70acb554cch4ddc1563

feb823baa820162b071d

8ef574ba38d58e06a540chH

bace77c0d5ce4al11395¢95

41014dbac8leasfdfefé

b1d448ed5fdasS5e457bffS

ef725731822288a9332903

e6f867d97435eh2fas5fa

dSbfe8d49f6f40f5bbb77d

47a321d0a4e7185f955566

3d03dfc320d9e45c24aa

aabdb326a928aae%cle401

df54bd4a7131d0a223d793

8931f76340fb909e7108

Amount

+ 0.01700000

- 0.01757580

+ 0.01757580

- 0.01839379

+ 0.01839379

- 0.05289324

+ 0.05289324

- 0.01470539

+ 0.01470539

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/17d262437f26726459b5066cc7f30cc979d974452e10b7806af75cb9cd04178f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/17d262437f26726459b5066cc7f30cc979d974452e10b7806af75cb9cd04178f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/17d262437f26726459b5066cc7f30cc979d974452e10b7806af75cb9cd04178f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/952e91242779425d99da6cab5ac5af2d471bae83ef20beb802523f4d0f405f7e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/952e91242779425d99da6cab5ac5af2d471bae83ef20beb802523f4d0f405f7e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/952e91242779425d99da6cab5ac5af2d471bae83ef20beb802523f4d0f405f7e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d6b43da6d753bde8487a9be17813d4974d6c900492ec037fac2d5a3b536d89e1
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d6b43da6d753bde8487a9be17813d4974d6c900492ec037fac2d5a3b536d89e1
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d6b43da6d753bde8487a9be17813d4974d6c900492ec037fac2d5a3b536d89e1
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5c5af20a81a2833405fa2571fd2c680b9690c935fc879f2ffec016b62900e87a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5c5af20a81a2833405fa2571fd2c680b9690c935fc879f2ffec016b62900e87a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5c5af20a81a2833405fa2571fd2c680b9690c935fc879f2ffec016b62900e87a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5e5d4167359713e03074d980c70acb554ccb4ddc1563feb823baa820162b071d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5e5d4167359713e03074d980c70acb554ccb4ddc1563feb823baa820162b071d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5e5d4167359713e03074d980c70acb554ccb4ddc1563feb823baa820162b071d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/8ef574ba38d58e06a540c6bace77c0d5ce4a11395c9541014dbac81ea5fdfef6
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/8ef574ba38d58e06a540c6bace77c0d5ce4a11395c9541014dbac81ea5fdfef6
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/8ef574ba38d58e06a540c6bace77c0d5ce4a11395c9541014dbac81ea5fdfef6
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b1d448ed5fda55e457bff5ef72573f822288a9332903e6f867d97435eb2fa5fa
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b1d448ed5fda55e457bff5ef72573f822288a9332903e6f867d97435eb2fa5fa
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b1d448ed5fda55e457bff5ef72573f822288a9332903e6f867d97435eb2fa5fa
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d5bfe8d49f6f40f5bbb77d47a321d0a4e7185f9555663d03dfc320d9e45c24aa
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d5bfe8d49f6f40f5bbb77d47a321d0a4e7185f9555663d03dfc320d9e45c24aa
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d5bfe8d49f6f40f5bbb77d47a321d0a4e7185f9555663d03dfc320d9e45c24aa
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/aabdb326a928aae9c1e401df54bd4a7131d0a223d7938931f76340fb909e7108
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/aabdb326a928aae9c1e401df54bd4a7131d0a223d7938931f76340fb909e7108
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/aabdb326a928aae9c1e401df54bd4a7131d0a223d7938931f76340fb909e7108

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

Date & time

2018-07-30
19:29:14

2018-07-30
17:14:20

2018-07-15
18:47:18

2018-07-15
18:20:07

2018-06-30
19:50:26

2018-06-30
18:55:06

2018-06-22
16:48:39

2018-06-22
14:13:06

2018-06-15
17:25:32

Transaction Id

dcd8edcBeaed?030812947

b434729baab09f8f35265¢C

39059ae960328478e2bl

cec3b0fe4b6bc46e0b2cc77

3495666f2d05c2463cebef

fd93abl10fdf71ab6fbéafh

c32881749afel54c8c7ha8

f8804173ae994251b00074

7fcbh67a2f3e8f695a2ch

3068958754a518c24d489%e

9d41db14b55b111ea718c9

aacebb8+33007411aa26

354666d8d6ee4039c83a96

47397e3e468227904cfb40

8b1251da20838047621a

fa2ac53e5c44e8bhef84dc8

5f17b9be35edb277f50f56

a0fffbbb84f6d33f21ca

2d46ff4831eafb44t2a626

d548b832466de55a958e41

3eh4a73d516h43578134

b090fecS5fchS5f3f177583F

6dd5bd62del5flcf05e8cO

7656a8ce1829a831552e

a736a4650742cd783840a9

b97b88bd8ae227ad554hbc3

6c080ddb0f63d8480e0c

Amount

0.03851598

0.03851598

0.03863863

0.03863863

0.03755012

0.03755012

0.02874938

0.03340522

0.03340522

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/dcd8edc0eaed9030812947b434729baa609f8f35265c39059ae960328478e2b1
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/dcd8edc0eaed9030812947b434729baa609f8f35265c39059ae960328478e2b1
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/dcd8edc0eaed9030812947b434729baa609f8f35265c39059ae960328478e2b1
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/cec3b0fe46bc46e0b2cc773495666f2d05c2463ce6effd93ab10fdf71a6f6afb
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/cec3b0fe46bc46e0b2cc773495666f2d05c2463ce6effd93ab10fdf71a6f6afb
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/cec3b0fe46bc46e0b2cc773495666f2d05c2463ce6effd93ab10fdf71a6f6afb
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c32881749afe154c8c7ba8f8804f73ae994251b000747fcb67a2f3e8f695a2cb
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c32881749afe154c8c7ba8f8804f73ae994251b000747fcb67a2f3e8f695a2cb
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c32881749afe154c8c7ba8f8804f73ae994251b000747fcb67a2f3e8f695a2cb
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/3068958754a518c94d489e9d41db14b55b111ea718c9aace6b8f33007411aa26
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/3068958754a518c94d489e9d41db14b55b111ea718c9aace6b8f33007411aa26
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/3068958754a518c94d489e9d41db14b55b111ea718c9aace6b8f33007411aa26
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/354666d8d6ee4039c83a9647397e3e468227904cfb408b1251da20838047621a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/354666d8d6ee4039c83a9647397e3e468227904cfb408b1251da20838047621a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/354666d8d6ee4039c83a9647397e3e468227904cfb408b1251da20838047621a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/fa2ac53e5c44e8bef84dc85f17b9be35edb277f50f56a0fffbbb84f6d33f21ca
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/fa2ac53e5c44e8bef84dc85f17b9be35edb277f50f56a0fffbbb84f6d33f21ca
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/fa2ac53e5c44e8bef84dc85f17b9be35edb277f50f56a0fffbbb84f6d33f21ca
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2d46ff4831eaf644f2a626d548b832466de55a958e413eb4a73d516b43578134
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2d46ff4831eaf644f2a626d548b832466de55a958e413eb4a73d516b43578134
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2d46ff4831eaf644f2a626d548b832466de55a958e413eb4a73d516b43578134
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b090fec5fcb5f3f177583f6dd5bd62de15f1cf05e8c07656a8ce1829a831552e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b090fec5fcb5f3f177583f6dd5bd62de15f1cf05e8c07656a8ce1829a831552e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b090fec5fcb5f3f177583f6dd5bd62de15f1cf05e8c07656a8ce1829a831552e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a736a4650742cd783840a9b97b88bd8ae227ad554bc36c080ddb0f63d8480e0c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a736a4650742cd783840a9b97b88bd8ae227ad554bc36c080ddb0f63d8480e0c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a736a4650742cd783840a9b97b88bd8ae227ad554bc36c080ddb0f63d8480e0c
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23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Date & time

2018-05-30
18:13:03

2018-05-15
21:35:17

2018-05-15
20:21:10

2018-04-30
19:57:59

2018-04-30
18:38:49

2018-04-15
18:26:12

2018-04-15
18:09:13

2018-04-12
08:32:28

2018-04-06
15:00:04

Transaction Id

ae4d10a96dhd2e809b2d89

72ebfce403738feef2362d

1f31096bcb3f42aa7d19

df96355975d3bfbb765ael

26b0f9c055fe3d6303b%e?7

b40c31030d25e8e2746F

h93d6389563a8aleBf4cOd

a31bdab87f8db27b84d2eb

70db21d90706dbabe2cO

046253fc96c42aa2dbb367

070d576a5791cebe440edsb

44051d1c3611156aa%4d

d00dé1dfé65bblea?22d9c52

ab21eb34d01bc832665498

d7ddf07edS5fdef47d25

ed77f4aa8f?27f02eba3a82

66995ce2e06039d9cd0141

es5h38976ea84hBalfS4ac

o7fee93809d43585dfceed

c334ff7261ec7866chf10d

77fd76e6fc775f1036d2

3f76780a768ch7c22ec4da

Obcc255d1a9ebalc97h219

ff002cf6b3f73cd844ae

5c3144d4e08f5782ce73f0

£5764c58264375fcb16d5a

975bl1ch45cddf88414a3

Amount

+ 0.02874938

- 0.02636084

+ 0.02636084

- 0.02946029

+ 0.02946029

- 0.03635612

+ 0.03635612

- 0.03029015

- 0.02320299

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ae4d10a96dbd2e809b2d8972ebfce403738feef2362d1f31096bc63f42aa7d19
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ae4d10a96dbd2e809b2d8972ebfce403738feef2362d1f31096bc63f42aa7d19
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ae4d10a96dbd2e809b2d8972ebfce403738feef2362d1f31096bc63f42aa7d19
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/df96355975d3bfbb765ae126b0f9c055fe3d6303b9e7b40c31030d25e8e2746f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/df96355975d3bfbb765ae126b0f9c055fe3d6303b9e7b40c31030d25e8e2746f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/df96355975d3bfbb765ae126b0f9c055fe3d6303b9e7b40c31030d25e8e2746f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b93d6389563a8a1e0f4c0da31bdab87f8db27b84d2eb70db21d90706d6a6e2c0
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b93d6389563a8a1e0f4c0da31bdab87f8db27b84d2eb70db21d90706d6a6e2c0
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b93d6389563a8a1e0f4c0da31bdab87f8db27b84d2eb70db21d90706d6a6e2c0
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/546253fc96c42aa2dbb367070d576a5791cebe440e4b44051d1c3611156aa94d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/546253fc96c42aa2dbb367070d576a5791cebe440e4b44051d1c3611156aa94d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/546253fc96c42aa2dbb367070d576a5791cebe440e4b44051d1c3611156aa94d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d00d61df65bb1ea22d9c52ab21eb34d01bc832665498d7ddf07ed55fdef47d25
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d00d61df65bb1ea22d9c52ab21eb34d01bc832665498d7ddf07ed55fdef47d25
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d00d61df65bb1ea22d9c52ab21eb34d01bc832665498d7ddf07ed55fdef47d25
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ed77f4aa8f97f02e6a3a8266995ce2e06039d9cd0141e5b38976ea84b0a1f54c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ed77f4aa8f97f02e6a3a8266995ce2e06039d9cd0141e5b38976ea84b0a1f54c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ed77f4aa8f97f02e6a3a8266995ce2e06039d9cd0141e5b38976ea84b0a1f54c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/57fee93809d43585dfcee5c334ff7261ec7866cbf10d77fd76e6fc775f1036d2
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/57fee93809d43585dfcee5c334ff7261ec7866cbf10d77fd76e6fc775f1036d2
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/57fee93809d43585dfcee5c334ff7261ec7866cbf10d77fd76e6fc775f1036d2
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/3f76780a768cb7c22ec4da0bcc255d1a9eba1c97b219ff002cf6b3f73cd844ae
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/3f76780a768cb7c22ec4da0bcc255d1a9eba1c97b219ff002cf6b3f73cd844ae
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/3f76780a768cb7c22ec4da0bcc255d1a9eba1c97b219ff002cf6b3f73cd844ae
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5c3144d4e08f5782ce73f0f5764c58264375fc616d5a975b1cb45cddf88414a3
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5c3144d4e08f5782ce73f0f5764c58264375fc616d5a975b1cb45cddf88414a3
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5c3144d4e08f5782ce73f0f5764c58264375fc616d5a975b1cb45cddf88414a3

31

32

Date & time

2018-03-30
17:22:31

2018-03-15
16:34:11

Transaction Id

d52ce46893b%6eaddc4b7a

af3a8d7f97b10f71ecSa2b

b9799bc23af5c075d047

dd2c657e0418684d81a3ba

c3al8421e9aab639028ef69

21407456158634005226

Amount

+ 0.03029015 BTC

+ 0.02320299 BTC

5/5


https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d52ce46893b96eaddc4b7aaf3a8d7f97b10f71ec5a2bb9799bc23af5c075d047
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d52ce46893b96eaddc4b7aaf3a8d7f97b10f71ec5a2bb9799bc23af5c075d047
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d52ce46893b96eaddc4b7aaf3a8d7f97b10f71ec5a2bb9799bc23af5c075d047
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/dd2c657e0418684d81a3bac3a18421e9aa639028ef6921407456158634005226
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/dd2c657e0418684d81a3bac3a18421e9aa639028ef6921407456158634005226
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/dd2c657e0418684d81a3bac3a18421e9aa639028ef6921407456158634005226

